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201905230001
77470

05/23/2019
02:59:30

SAVANNAH
POINTE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

COLEMAN
KELLI

201905140001
62720

05/14/2019
01:01:57

SAVANNAH
POINTE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee SHFFDEED SAMANIEGO
JOHN

36 58 Lot#:41
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

201905140001
62770

05/14/2019
01:15:58

SAVANNAH
POINTE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee SHFFDEED SAMANIEGO
JOHN

36 58 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII


