Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SAVANNAH POINTE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905230001 77470	05/23/2019 02:59:30	SAVANNAH POINTE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	COLEMAN KELLI						
201905140001 62720	05/14/2019 01:01:57	SAVANNAH POINTE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	SHFFDEED	SAMANIEGO JOHN			36	58		Lot#:41 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII
201905140001 62770	05/14/2019 01:15:58	SAVANNAH POINTE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	SHFFDEED	SAMANIEGO JOHN			36	58		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII